2" JD Office of Dispute Resolution Mediator List

ODR is not currently referring parties to mediation, the parties must agree on which mediator they will use.

The State of Colorado does not certify, license, or otherwise regulate mediators. ODR mediators must meet certain
qualifications. Qualifications include 40 hours of mediation training, background check, experience as a mediator, and
substantive knowledge in the subject area in which they are seeking to provide services. The District in which the mediator(s)
will provide services must also give approval to ensure the mediators are acceptable to, and credible with, the District

Languages
other than
English Family Case Types Civil Case Types
Divorce
Child Issues
Heather Allen allenfamilylaw@msn.com 303-398-7048 none Support Issues Small Claims
Divorce
Child Issues Small Claims
Nhi Aronheim Support Issues Money Demands
schedule online here | assistant@aronheim.com 720-289-5575 Vietnamese Paternity Housing
Divorce Small Claims
Child Issues Probate
Support Issues Housing
Patricia Ayd payd@consilia-cr.com none none Paternity HOA
Small Claims
Money Demands
Housing
Melora Bentz melora@middlepathmediation.com | none none none Labor/Employment
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Miles Davies

Miles@milesdaviesmediation.com

720-262-7620

none

Divorce

Child Issues
Support Issues
Paternity

none

Susan Demidovich

scheduler.debbie@gmail.com

720-491-1624

none

Divorce
Paternity

Child Issues
Support Issues

Probate
Money Demands-
District Court

Maria Jose Delgado

mj@johnsonmediationgroup.com

720-738-8219

Spanish

Divorce

Child Issues
Support Issues
Paternity

none

Celia Harned

harnedc@msn.com

303-777-1128

none

Divorce

Child Issues
Support Issues
Paternity

none

Maha Kamal

info@coloradofamilylawproject.com

720-213-6766

none

Divorce

Child Issues
Support Issues
Paternity

none

C.J. Larkin

Caroljo.larkin@gmail.com

314-630-3732

none

Divorce

Child Issues
Support Issues
Paternity

Small Claims
Probate
Housing

Miguel Martinez

halepkwy@aol.com

720-629-2408

Spanish

Divorce

Child Issues
Support Issues
Paternity

Small Claims
Housing
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Divorce Small Claims
Child Issues Probate
Toni Ozeroff ozeroff@comcast.net 303-437-0059 none Support Issues Housing
Divorce
Child Issues Small Claims
Support Issues Probate
Drew Richman drichman@drewrichmanlaw.com 970-946-6606 Spanish Paternity Housing
Small Claims
Probate
Amy Rosenberg amy@akrmediation.com 970-227-1310 none none Housing
Divorce
Child Issues
Support Issues
Ellen Squires scheduler@squiresfamilylaw.com 303-589-3810 none Paternity none
Divorce
Child Issues
German Velasco 303-876-7702 Support Issues
schedule online here | mediationsgev@gmail.com 904-377-8198 Spanish Paternity none
Divorce Small Claims
Child Issues Probate
Support Issues Housing
Elizabeth Walker lwalker@consilia-cr.com 303-264-7455 none Paternity Money Demands
Divorce
Child Issues
Support Issues
Suzanne Walter scheduler.debbie@gmail.com 720-220-8577 none Paternity none
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